Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deen Ahmed - (1107211) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.85
2:37.89
2:38.17
2:42.62
2:44.65
2:52.97
2:58.93
3:03.79

3:06.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.85
2:38.17
2:42.62
2:37.89
2:44.65
2:52.97
2:58.93
3:06.83

3:03.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412

274
264
227
205
189
180

WA Pts

412
297
274
299
264
227
205
180
189

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I =T

Date

18/11/117
27/03/16
02/10/16
16/04/16
03/10/15
05/04/15
04/10/14
20/04/14
26/04/14

Date

18/11/17
02/10/16
16/04/16
27/03/16
03/10/15
05/04/15
04/10/14
26/04/14
20/04/14

Meet

The Boldmere Open Meet 2017

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2016

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2014

Meet

The Boldmere Open Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2016

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Rugby Open Meet 2014

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Venue

Stetchford
Birmingham
Matlock
Rugby
Nuneaton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Birmingham

Rugby

Venue

Stetchford
Matlock
Rugby
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Rugby

Birmingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Solihull
Solihull
Co Birm'ham

Solihull

Solihull

Solihull

Solihull

Club Swam Under

Solihull
Co Birm'ham
Solihull

Solihull

Solihull

Solihull

Solihull

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



