Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deen Ahmed - (1107211) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.85	412	Н	18/11/17	The Boldmere Open Meet 2017	Stetchford	Solihull	3
2:37.89	299	Н	27/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Solihull	2
2:38.17	297	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Birm'ham	2
2:42.62	274	Н	16/04/16	Rugby Open Meet 2016	Rugby	Solihull	3
2:44.65	264	Н	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
2:52.97	227		05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Solihull	2
2:58.93	205	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
3:03.79	189		20/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Solihull	2
3:06.83	180		26/04/14	Rugby Open Meet 2014	Rugby	Solihull	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.85	412	Н	18/11/17	The Boldmere Open Meet 2017	Stetchford	Solihull	3
2:38.17	297	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Birm'ham	2
2:42.62	274	Н	16/04/16	Rugby Open Meet 2016	Rugby	Solihull	3
2:37.89	299	Н	27/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Solihull	2
2:44.65	264	Н	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
2:52.97	227		05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Solihull	2
2:58.93	205	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
3:06.83	180		26/04/14	Rugby Open Meet 2014	Rugby	Solihull	3
3:03.79	189		20/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Solihull	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS